## L06000003894

(1	Requesto	r's Name)	
(/	Address)		
(/	Address)		
(0	Dity/State	/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP		WAIT	MAIL
(E	3u <b>s</b> iness	Entity Name	<del></del>
(1)	Documen	t Number)	
Certified Copies	(	Certificates o	of Status
Special Instructions t	to Filing C	Officer:	
Nam <b>e</b> Availabili <b>ty</b>			
Document			
Examiner	DCC	lice Orl	,
Upda <sup>*</sup> er	ncc	e Use Only	
Unda-er Verifyer	)C <b>C</b>		
Ackno superient	DCC		
W. P. Vorifyer	DCC		



200063137932

01/10/06--01003--022 \*\*160.00

SECRETARY OF STATE

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration S Division of Co				
SUBJECT: DIAZ	LLC (Name of Limite	d Liability Company)	- 1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1	
	(Name of Lining	d Elability Company)		
The enclosed Articles of	of Organization and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing.		
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	er to the following:		
DESIRE	E DIAZ			
	(	Name of Person)		•
		Firm/Company)		
	'	rum Company)		
10436 O	RANGE GROVE	E DR		
<del>, '                                   </del>		(Address)		
***	EL 00040			
IAMPA,	FL 33618	·····		
	(City	/State and Zip Code)		
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:		
DESIREE DIA	7	at ( 813 ) 453-3893	<u> </u>	
·	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telep		
•	,	( 2 - 2 - 3 2 - 2		
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:			
] \$125.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee &		3160.00 Hing Fee,	
	Certificate of Status		Certificate of Status	_
		(additional copy is enclosed)	Certified Copy additional copy is enclosed)	-
			SS -	f
	Mailing Address	Street/Courier Address	0 Y	Ĩ
	Registration Section	Registration Section	E'S U	į
	Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	Division of Corporations Clifton Building	F STATE FLORIDA	
	Tallahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Center Cir	icle A &	
		Tallahassee, FL 32301	*	

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
DIAZ LLC	
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited	Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "LC,")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
	ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
1304 DESOTO AVE, SUITE 202	10436 ORANGE GROVE DR
TAMPA, FL 33606	TAMPA, FL 33618
	And the Control of th
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of the report DESIREE DIAZ	
Name	
10436 ORANGE GROV	
Florida street addre	ess (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
TAMPA	FL 33618
City, State, an	d Zip
liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. statutes relating to the proper and complete per accept the obligations of my position as registed.	ccept service of process for the above state limited is certificate, I hereby accept the dipointment as I further agree to comply with the provisions of all formance of my duties, and I am familiar with and ered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, E.S
Registered Agent's Signaful	re (KEQUIKED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title: "MGR" = Manag		Name and Address:		
"MGRM" = Man	aging Member			
MGR	<del></del>	DESIREE DIAZ		
		10436 ORANGE GROVE DR	**************************************	
		TAMPA, FL 33618		
**************************************	<del></del>			••
			<del></del>	•
		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
<u></u>	<del></del> .			
				-
	Angleman.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		······································		
				-
(Use attachment i	f necessary)			
(444	,			
ARTICLE V: Effective of	late, if other than the dat	e of filing:	(OPTION	AL)
(If an effective date is list	ed, the date must be sp	ecific and cannot be more tha	ın five business da	ys prior
to or 90 days after the da	te of filing.)			
DECLUBED OF	NAC A PRINCIPANT.			
<u>REQUIRED</u> SIC	MATURE:		. ¥s ~	
			SEC ZOD	my
	Vestrei 1	Via	AR S	E Q
	Signature of a member or	an authorized representative of a	JAN 10 RETARY AHASSE	
	(In accordance with section of this document constitute that the facts stated herei	n 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the ex is an affirmation under the penalties in are true.)	ecution 🗂 🗇	<b>5</b>
	DESIREE DIAZ			
		or printed name of signee	—— ŞĀ <b>5</b>	<b>)</b>

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)